
Nationale 2 LD  SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

TROL

Wout BOECKX
Omega
Omloop : H-14
Afstand : 5700m
Tijd : 1:13:57 (12'58"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Senne HENDRICKX 1:04:36

1. 33 00:08:18 122m 68'02"/km
2. 38 00:03:23 00:11:41 285m 11'52"/km
3. 42 00:05:13 00:16:54 389m 13'25"/km
4. 44 00:03:17 00:20:11 399m 8'14"/km
5. 77 00:05:22 00:25:33 388m 13'50"/km
6. 76 00:03:45 00:29:18 275m 13'38"/km
7. 82 00:06:35 00:35:53 579m 11'22"/km
8. 83 00:02:47 00:38:40 281m 9'54"/km
9. 86 00:04:17 00:42:57 380m 11'16"/km

10. 92 00:05:30 00:48:27 607m 9'04"/km
11. 93 00:03:59 00:52:26 368m 10'49"/km
12. 100 00:07:01 00:59:27 500m 14'02"/km
13. 102 00:04:28 01:03:55 251m 17'48"/km
14. 105 00:03:08 01:07:03 276m 11'21"/km
15. 106 00:02:10 01:09:13 154m 14'04"/km
16. 109 00:02:57 01:12:10 254m 11'37"/km
17. 111 00:00:52 01:13:02 88m 9'51"/km
18. 999 00:00:55 01:13:57 104m 8'49"/km
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